
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

COVID-19 Vaccine Profiling of all DENR Employees
1 message

KISS Statistics and Data Resource Management Division <sdrmd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Jul 5, 2021 at 12:35 PM
To: DENR Bureau EMB <emb@denr.gov.ph>, embcentral@yahoo.com, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, Office of the
Director fmb <officeofthedirector.fmb@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB
<lmbpms@gmail.com>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>,
Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, mgb.denr@gmail.com, DENR - MGB <planning@mgb.gov.ph>,
Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, erdb denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, LLDA OGM <ogm@llda.gov.ph>, DENR Laguna Lake Dev Authority <llda@denr.gov.ph>,
namria@denr.gov.ph, nwrb@denr.gov.ph, NWRB <nwrbphil@gmail.com>, pcsdoed@gmail.com, DENR Region 1
<r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region
<r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED Francisco
Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9
<r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS
Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, caraga@denr.gov.ph
Cc: Roja Bati-on Guia <rsbation@denr.gov.ph>, Arvin Reginio <arreginio@denr.gov.ph>, Aura Venia Rayala
<adrayala@denr.gov.ph>, Jose Henry Talabis <jhmtalabis@denr.gov.ph>, Dan Prieto Carlo <dcbprieto@denr.gov.ph>, Joshua
Aguilar <joaguilar@denr.gov.ph>, Rose Anne Escudero <rasescudero@denr.gov.ph>, Ariel Catindig <apcatindig@denr.gov.ph>,
Jerome Ezra Diaz <jemdiaz@denr.gov.ph>, Jake Haldos <jesushaldos25@gmail.com>

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Good day!

Attention: Coordinators for COVID-19 Vaccination Plan

Attached is the copy of Memorandum for the Covid-19 Vaccination Profiling of all DENR Employees.

Orientation on the survey tool and dashboard on the COVID-19 Vaccination tracker will be held on July 09, 2021, 9:00 A.M. 

Best Regards,

Statistics and Data Resource Management Division
Knowledge and Information Systems Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Telefax: 8925-8278; VOIP 1085
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17a74f409a647c70&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kqq4qfy60&safe=1&zw

